BSIT 301-(AUTO)

CLASS

Republic of the Philippines

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT

Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

First / 2020-2021

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

INDT 27
MR. CRUDO

9:30-10:00

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

INDT 27
MR. CRUDO

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

INDT 28
MR. EVANGELISTA

11:00-11:30

ENCS 33
MR. MARIANO

INDT 28
MR. EVANGELISTA

ENCS 33
MR. MARIANO

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

INDT 26
MR. RESULTAY

2:00-2:30

INDT 26
MR. RESULTAY

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

INDT 30
MR. PADRON

3:30-4:00

INDT 30
MR. PADRON

INDT 29
MR. RESULTAY

INDT 29
MR. RESULTAY

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Campus Administrator

BSIT 301-(AUTO)


http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

BSIT 301-(DRAFT) First / 2020-2021

CLASS Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

7:00 -7:30

INDT 28 INDT 25 INDT 25 INDT 28

0P IMR. EVANGELISTA|  MR. ARCA MR.ARCA  |MR. EVANGELISTA

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

INDT 30 ENCS 33 INDT 30 ENCS 33

0099 | MR PADRON | MR.MARIANO MR.PADRON | MR. MARIANO

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

INDT 26 INDT 26 INDT 27 INDT 27

00T | MR RESULTAY | MR.RESULTAY MR. GONZALES | MR.GONZALES

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

ALAN 21 ALAN 21

13020 |50sC TEAGHER B|SOSC TEACHER B

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

INDT 29 INDT 29

430500 | \1s RATONEL | MS.RATONEL

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:

MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Director, Instruction Campus Administrator

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

BSIT 301-(DRAFT)



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSIT 301-A (ELEC)

CLASS

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT

Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

First / 2020-2021

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

INDT 30
MS. PADRON

ENCS 33
MR. MARIANO

INDT 30
MS. PADRON

ENCS 33
MR. MARIANO

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

INDT 28
MR. EVANGELISTA

INDT 27
MR. GONZALES

INDT 26
ME. RESULTAY

INDT 26
ME. RESULTAY

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

INDT 27
MR. GONZALES

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

INDT 29
ME. RATONEL

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

INDT 28
MR. EVANGELISTA

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

INDT 29
ME. RATONEL

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Campus Administrator

BSIT 301-A (ELEC)



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

BSIT 301-B (ELEC) First / 2020-2021

CLASS Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

7:00 -7:30

INDT 27 INDT 30

73080 | ViR GONZALES | MS. PADRON

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

INDT 26 INDT 26 INDT 28 INDT 28

20099 | ME.RESULTAY | ME.RESULTAY MR. GONZALES | MR.GONZALES

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

INDT 27 INDT 30

10:30-11:00 MR. GONZALES MS. PADRON

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

INDT 25 INDT 25

1:30-2:00 MR. ARCA MR. ARCA

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

ENCS 33 INDT 29

3.00-3:30 MR. MARIANO ME. RATONEL

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

ALAN 21 ALAN 21

430500 |50sC TEACHER B|SOSC TEACHER B

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00 ENCS 33

INDT 29 MR. MARIANO

600630 | \jE. RATONEL

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:

MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Director, Instruction Campus Administrator

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

BSIT 301-B (ELEC)



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSIT 301- (ELEX)

CLASS

Republic of the Philippines

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT

Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

First / 2020-2021

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

8:00-8:30

INDT 27
MR. GONZALES

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

INDT 27
MR. GONZALES

9:30-10:00

INDT 30
MR. BICUA

INDT 30
MR. BICUA

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

ENCS 33
MR. HERNANDEZ

11:00-11:30

ENCS 33
MR. HERNANDEZ

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

INDT 29
MS. HERNANDEZ

2:00-2:30

INDT 29
MS. HERNANDEZ

INDT 26
ME. RESULTAY

INDT 26
ME. RESULTAY

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

INDT 28
MR. GONZALES

INDT 28
MR. GONZALES

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Campus Administrator

BSIT 301- (ELEX)


http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

BSIT 301 -(FAT/RAC) First / 2020-2021

CLASS Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

7:00 -7:30

INDT 26 ENCS 33 ENCS 33 INDT 26

9090 | ME.RESULTAY | MR. HERNANDEZ MR. HERNANDEZ | ME. RESULTAY

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

INDT 25 INDT 27 INDT 27 INDT 25

00939 MR. ARCA MR. PITONG MR. PITONG MR. ARCA

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

INDT 28 INDT 28 ALAN 21 ALAN 21

(09071 | MS.RATONEL | MS.RATONEL SOSC TEACHER B|SOSC TEACHER B

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

INDT 30 INDT 30

1:30-2:00 MR. BICUA MR. BICUA

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

INDT 29 INDT 29

4305001 Ms. HERNANDEZ | MS. HERNANDEZ

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:

MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Director, Instruction Campus Administrator

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

BSIT 301 -(FAT/RAC)



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSIT 301- (MECH)

CLASS

Republic of the Philippines

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT

Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

First / 2020-2021

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

INDT 30
MR. ONSANA

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

ENCS 33
MR. HERNANDEZ

9:30-10:00

ENCS 33
MR. HERNANDEZ

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

11:00-11:30

INDT 30
MR. ONSANA

INDT 25
MR. ARCA

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

INDT 28
MS. RATONEL

2:00-2:30

INDT 28
MS. RATONEL

INDT 27
MR. PITONG

INDT 27
MR. PITONG

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

INDT 29
MS. HERNANDEZ

3:30-4:00

INDT 29
MS. HERNANDEZ

INDT 26
MR. EVANGELISTA

INDT 26
MR. EVANGELISTA

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by:

Recommending Approval:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Campus Administrator

BSIT 301- (MECH)


mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/

BSIT 301- (SMTE)

CLASS

Republic of the Philippines

CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT

Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

First / 2020-2021

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

8:00-8:30

INDT 25
MR. RESULTAY

INDT 25
MR. RESULTAY

ENCS 33
MR. DELACRUZ

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

INDT 30
MR. ONSANA

9:30-10:00

ENCS 33
MR. DELACRUZ

INDT 28
MR. CRUDO

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

INDT 29
MR. AMBAYEC

11:00-11:30

INDT 29
MR. AMBAYEC

INDT 27
MR. PITONG

INDT 27
MR. PITONG

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

INDT 30
MR. ONSANA

INDT 26

MR. EVANGELISTA

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

INDT 26
MR. EVANGELISTA

3:30-4:00

ALAN 21
SOSC TEACHER B

INDT 28
MR. CRUDO

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Campus Administrator

BSIT 301- (SMTE)


mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite
7 (046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsU-rosario.edu.ph

BSIT 301- (WAFT) First / 2020-2021

CLASS Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI SAT

7:00 -7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

ALAN 21 INDT 29 INDT 27

2B9%__S0SC TEACHER B| MS. HERNANDEZ MR. PITONG

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

INDT 29 ENCS 33 ENCS 33 INDT 30

1091 | MS. HERNANDEZ | MR. DELACRUZ MR. DELACRUZ |  MR. ONSANA

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

INDT 25 INDT 27

1:30-2:00 MR. PAULINO MR. PITONG

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

INDT 28 INDT 28 INDT 26 ALAN 21

20099 1 MS.RATONEL | MS.RATONEL MR.BICUA  [SOSC TEACHER B

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

INDT 30 INDT 26 INDT 25

$05% | MR ONSANA MR. BICUA MR. PAULINO

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:

MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Director, Instruction Campus Administrator

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

BSIT 301- (WAFT)



mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/

